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DUCT FIXING BRACKETS
WITH SOUND INSULATION 

V-SHAPE

DUCT FIXING TWIN ANGLE
DUCT FIXING ANGLE

SPIRAL DUCT CLAMPS

DESCRIPTION

Duct Fixing Angle

Duct Fixing Angle Twin

Duct Fixing Bracket V

Item #

25-40-170

25-40-171

25-40-172

SIZE

4”

5”

6”

7”

8”

9”

10”

Item #

25-40-154

25-40-155

25-40-156

25-40-157

25-40-158

25-40-159

25-40-160

SIZE

12”

14”

16”

18”

20”

22”

24”

Item #

25-40-161

25-40-162

25-40-163

25-40-164

25-40-165

25-40-166

25-40-167

•Easy to install suspension for air ducts

•Features rubber sound insulation

•Easy alignment and height adjustment with threaded rod

•Holes to fasten to air duct with rivets, self-drilling screws or bolts

•Zinc plated steel 1/8” thick for 3/8” rod

•Ideal for hanging furnaces

•Fasten around square or spiral ducts,
corrugated steel, suspended air ducts

•Flexible - Bend by hand to customize attachment

•Perfect sound insulation for ceiling panels

•Fits all duct diameters 

•Secure spiral ducts up to 24” with 3/8” threaded rod

•Two piece design with 2 lock bolts that allow adjustment to accommodate varying pipe sizes

•Rubber vibration control lining reduces noise and resists corrosion

•The special design of the rubber lining and clamp effectively prevents the lining from slipping out

•Mount 360° vertically or horizontally

•Load capacity:  4” to 14” - 112 lbs.  16” to 24” - 270 lbs.

•Perfect for use with hot water heaters and expansion tanks


